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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax 
Number Email 

Sensys America Carlos Lofstedt  305-812-2257 888-666-4024 clofstedt@sensysamerica.net 

HDR Leonard Wojcik 30 N. LaSalle St., Suite 3220, 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-443-4917 312-443-4901 Leonard.Wojcik@hdrinc.com  

SDI Stanley Hill 33 W. Monroe, Suite 400, 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-580-7527 312-580-7600 shill@sdienterprises.com  

Federal Signal Matthew Brady 2645 Federal Signal Drive, 
University Park, IL 60484 

708-534-4895  mbrady@federalsignal.com  

Quantum Crossings, 
LLC 

Roger Martinez 111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 990, 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-467-0374 312-467-0340 rmartinez@quantumcrossings.com  

Quantum Crossings, 
LLC 

RobFleenor 111 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 990, 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-651-5302 312-467-0340 rfleenor@quantumcrossings.com  

Globetrotters 
Engineering Corp. 

Zygmont Boxer, 
P.E. 

300 S. Wacker Driver, Suite 400, 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-697-3530 312-922-0267 Zygmont.boxer@gec-group.com  

SDI Mark Moscinski 33 W. Monroe, Suite 400, 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-580-7585 847-620-2316 mmoscinski@sdienterprises.com  

SDI Jaek Schenk 33 W. Monroe, Suite 400, 
Chicago, IL 60603 

  jschenk@sdienterprises.com  

RedSpeed USA  Greg Zito 400 Eisenhower Lane North, 
Lombard, IL 60148 

630-317-5730 630-916-0892 greg.zito@redspeed-usa.com  

RedSpeed USA  Robert Liberman 400 Eisenhower Lane North, 
Lombard, IL 60148 

630-317-5710 630-916-0892 robert.liberman@redspeed-usa.com 

RedSpeed USA  Mark Haylock 400 Eisenhower Lane North, 
Lombard, IL 60148 

630-317-5760 630-424-0217 mark.haylock@redspeed-illinois.com  

RedSpeed USA  Debra Beerup 400 Eisenhower Lane North, 
Lombard, IL 60148 

630-317-5731 630-424-0217 debra.beerup@redspeed-illinois.com 

RedSpeed USA  Craig Schaefer 400 Eisenhower Lane North, 
Lombard, IL 60148 

630-317-5751 630-916-0892 craig.schaefer@redspeed-illinois.com  
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RedSpeed USA  Linda Keating 400 Eisenhower Lane North, 
Lombard, IL 60148 

630-317-5750 630-424-0217 linda.keating@redspeed-illinois.com  

RedSpeed USA  Robert Quinton 400 Eisenhower Lane North, 
Lombard, IL 60148 

630-317-5744 630-916-0892 robert.quinton@redspeed-illinois.com 

Experian Thomas Messina 955 American Lane, 4th Floor, 
#4623, Schaumburg, IL 60173 

224-698-8238 224-698-5338 thomas.messina@experian.com  

JAI Frank Long 361 Jenice Court, West Chicago, 
IL 60185 

630-293-9377 630-876-9227 fml@jai.com  

Spaan Tech, Inc. Michi Pena 311 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 
2400, Chicago, IL 60606 

312-277-8814 312-277-8815 mpena@spaantech.com 

Xerox David Waddell  914-564-6411  david.waddell@xerox.com  

Xerox State & Local 
Solutions, Inc. 

Barbara Roberts 16010 Lerita Drive, Huntley, IL 
60142 

630-632-5363 815-923-7321 barbara.roberts@xerox.com  

Xerox State & Local 
Solutions, Inc. 

William Tente, Jr. 2600 Franklin St., Suite 500, 
Boston, MA 02703 

401-339-5817 508-455-1581 William.tente@xerox.com 

American Traffic 
Solutions 

Shawn Golden 1608 Holiday Drive, Sandwich, 
IL 60548 

630-809-5150 815-498-4558 shawn.golden@atsol.com  

City Lights, Ltd. John Candelaria 9993 Virginia Ave., Chicago 
Ridge, IL. 60415 

708-581-7119 773-626-5415 john@citylightsltd.com  

Govcomm Ivan Drenkgrov 2650 Biscayne Blvd., Miami, FL 
33137 

305-937-2000  info@govcomm.us  

The Expired Meter Mike Brockway 3065 N. Rockwell, 4th Floor, 
Chicago, IL 

773-750-0113  info@theexpiredmeter.com  

Divane Bros. Electric 
Co. 

Jon LaScala 2424 Rose St., Franklin Park, IL 847-261-5247  jlascala@divanebros.com  

      

 


